MINISTRY OF ECONOMY - ME
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR SERVICES PROVIDED BY INPI
Ordinance No. 39 of 3/7/2014 of the Ministry of Development Industry and Foreign Trade — MDIC, ME Ordinance No. 516 of 9/24/2019,
and INPI Resolution No. 251 of 10/2/2019.

SERVICES RELATED TO INTEGRATED CIRCUIT LAYOUT DESIGN - TC

Code Amount (in RS) Amount (in RS)
670 ApPlication for registration of an integrated circuit layout 550,00
design
671  [Change of name (individual) 40,00
672  |Change of corporate name (legal entity) 40,00
673  |Change of address 40,00
674  |Change in ownership 65,00
675 Corr.ection of data in the registration certificate due to the 40,00
applicant’s fault
676 |Revocation or waiver of power of attorney No charge
677 | Withdrawal of a confidential application No charge
678 |Waiver of registration No charge
Uncertified copy
348 |- Up to four (4) pages 7,00
R$0.20 shall be paid for each additional page through the service of
- More than four (4) pages ’ é)upplementation of fees ?cogde 800).g
Certified copy
325.8 k= Up to four (4) pages 14,00
R$0.40 shall be paid for each additional page through the service of
- More than four (4) pages ’ é)upplementation of fees ?cogde 800).g
Supplementation of fees
800  |The number of the first or preliminary payment slip Variable
(“Nosso Numero” (Our Number)) must be provided.
Reimbursement of fees
801  |The number of the first or preliminary payment slip No charge

(“Nosso Numero” (Our Number)) must be provided.
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